

MAINE TOWNSHIP - 2021 CURB, GUTTER & SIDEWALK																																
2021 WORK			Schroeder & Schroeder						M & J Asphalt						A Lamp Concrete						Alliance Contractors						Landmark Contractors					
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	As-Read		As-Calculated		Approx. Quantities	UNIT	As-Read		As-Calculated		Approx. Quantities	UNIT	As-Read		As-Calculated		Approx. Quantities	UNIT	As-Read		As-Calculated									
			Unit Price (\$)	Total	Unit Price (\$)	Total			Unit Price (\$)	Total	Unit Price (\$)	Total			Unit Price (\$)	Total	Unit Price (\$)	Total			Unit Price (\$)	Total	Unit Price (\$)	Total								
REMOVE AND REPLACE 66.12 CURB & GUTTER	1,975	L.F.	45.00	\$ 88,875.00	\$ 88,875.00	1,975	L.F.	44.00	\$ 86,900.00	\$ 86,900.00	39.00	\$ 77,025.00	\$ 77,025.00	1,975	L.F.	56.50	\$ 111,587.50	\$ 111,587.50	1,975	L.F.	71.50	\$ 141,212.50	\$ 141,212.50									
CONTIGUOUS CURB AND SIDEWALK PINNING, 12" #4 @ 3C-C	1	L.S.	500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1,975	L.F.	0.25	\$ 493.75	\$ 493.75	3.80	\$ 7,505.00	\$ 7,505.00	1,975	L.F.	4.75	\$ 9,381.25	\$ 9,381.25	675	L.F.	5.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 3,375.00									
REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 IN	5,595	S.F.	10.00	\$ 55,950.00	\$ 55,950.00	5,595	S.F.	10.00	\$ 55,950.00	\$ 55,950.00	9.80	\$ 54,831.00	\$ 54,831.00	5,595	S.F.	10.95	\$ 61,265.25	\$ 61,265.25	5,595	S.F.	10.80	\$ 60,426.00	\$ 60,426.00									
RESTORATION, TOPSOIL & SEED	1	L.S.	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	L.S.	3500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	6000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	8,555	S.F.	2.25	\$ 19,248.75	\$ 19,248.75	1	L.S.	4000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00									
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION	1	L.S.	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	L.S.	4850.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	19000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	1	L.S.	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	L.S.	7500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00									
TOTAL				\$ 150,325.00	\$ 150,325.00				\$ 151,693.75	\$ 151,693.75						\$ 203,982.75	\$ 203,982.75				\$ 216,513.50	\$ 216,513.50										